
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHEMICAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198107060000
73710

07/06/1981
12:00:00

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALABAMA
POWER CO

41 321

199201240000
02596

01/24/1992
12:00:00

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

385 26

199204290000
64401

04/29/1992
01:14:27

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199204300000
65411

04/30/1992
09:36:41

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WADE, JAMES
A

199205110000
78441

05/11/1992
09:40:56

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCONICO,
GEORGE A

199205150000
84061

05/15/1992
12:39:04

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AUTRY, S T

199205150000
84031

05/15/1992
12:28:59

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AUTRY, S T

199206220001
18241

06/22/1992
10:04:45

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199208180001
73311

08/18/1992
09:38:19

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO

199208280001
84081

08/28/1992
11:57:45

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
THERON
WADE

199208310001
84691

08/31/1992
10:31:24

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199209280002
13471

09/28/1992
08:31:05

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN,
LEVERNE K

199210050002
22981

10/05/1992
02:11:03

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
CHARLES A

199210060002
24531

10/06/1992
12:43:21

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
RICKY R

199211060002
59481

11/06/1992
08:40:28

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
BOBBY R

199211300002
83561

11/30/1992
11:50:12

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEBSTER,
BARBARA

199212070002
91871

12/07/1992
11:51:21

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199212170003
04831

12/17/1992
01:07:49

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOBLEY,
JAMES B

199212210003
07651

12/21/1992
11:40:46

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199301050000
02851

01/05/1993
03:03:32

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199301080000
07321

01/08/1993
01:37:57

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE



199301200000
17911

01/20/1993
08:11:12

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199302250000
53901

02/25/1993
11:06:24

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIDD, OTIS

199304190001
07091

04/19/1993
01:12:40

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199205130000
81411

199304190001
07101

04/19/1993
01:12:42

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199208140001
71081

199305060001
28851

05/06/1993
01:32:02

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199207020001
29301

199305110001
34161

05/11/1993
02:05:58

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199212030002
88191

199305130001
37451

05/13/1993
10:30:05

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
JAMES C

199306020001
57331

06/02/1993
09:26:57

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204170000
49251

199306040001
62121

06/04/1993
03:47:12

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHSTATE
S MORTGAGE
CORP

199210230002
44571


