Instrument #	Date Recorded	l	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
iistiuiiieiit#	Date Necolded	IName	Faity Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	Марвоок	Wapr age	T ilst Kelelelice	Description
198107060000 73710	07/06/1981 12:00:00	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALABAMA POWER CO	41	321				
199201240000 02596	01/24/1992 12:00:00	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	385	26				
199204290000 64401	04/29/1992 01:14:27	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO						
199204300000 55411	04/30/1992 09:36:41	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, JAMES A						
199205110000 78441	05/11/1992 09:40:56	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCONICO, GEORGE A						
199205150000 84061	05/15/1992 12:39:04	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTRY, S T						
199205150000 84031	05/15/1992 12:28:59	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTRY, S T						
199206220001 18241	06/22/1992 10:04:45	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO						
199208180001 73311	08/18/1992 09:38:19	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO						
199208280001 34081	08/28/1992 11:57:45	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, THERON WADE						
199208310001 34691	08/31/1992 10:31:24	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC						
199209280002 13471	09/28/1992 08:31:05	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDEN, LEVERNE K						
199210050002 22981	10/05/1992 02:11:03	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, CHARLES A						
199210060002 24531	10/06/1992 12:43:21	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, RICKY R						
199211060002 59481	11/06/1992 08:40:28	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, BOBBY R						
199211300002 33561	11/30/1992 11:50:12	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBSTER, BARBARA						
199212070002 91871	12/07/1992 11:51:21	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO						
199212170003 04831	12/17/1992 01:07:49	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOBLEY, JAMES B						
199212210003 07651	12/21/1992 11:40:46	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO						
99301050000 02851	01/05/1993 03:03:32	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO						
99301080000 7321	01/08/1993 01:37:57	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE						

199301200000 17911	01/20/1993 08:11:12	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC				
199302250000 53901	02/25/1993 11:06:24	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD, OTIS				
199304190001 07091	04/19/1993 01:12:40	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			199205130000 81411	
199304190001 07101	04/19/1993 01:12:42	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199208140001 71081	
199305060001 28851	05/06/1993 01:32:02	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			199207020001 29301	
199305110001 34161	05/11/1993 02:05:58	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			199212030002 88191	
199305130001 37451	05/13/1993 10:30:05	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, JAMES C				
199306020001 57331	06/02/1993 09:26:57	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP			199204170000 49251	
199306040001 62121	06/04/1993 03:47:12	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHSTATE S MORTGAGE CORP			199210230002 44571	